
AGHA/ELY ILTUSTRATED
PARTS I.I5T

\;

SICKLE MOilER

lvlodel Number
Effective Date
Form Number

15679E1
t2-oL-7 2

19930P1

i
.t

ll

to cgtiirua ilr Proerofr ol qudit, ond dGrign improv.adl, flia
awfoctmr mvar tfi. .itit to ciongr .pcitkolio!, d.-
lign d prklt ,ilfiql notk ond riilroet iElrrhg obligoris.

\//Y
44-/ 

",o, 
",

45,)"tr3'rii

iI

,il
(9->

i- %
42d'

o
o

rO
\
72\s i-ur-

O

\d

O

Y/V
),'

.,/

/t
I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I
5I

Vt



ITEM
N0.

1
r9
10
11
L2
13
14
15
16
t7
18
19
z0
2t
22
23
24
25
26
)1
)e
29
30
31
3Z
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
49
50
51
52
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
NS
NS
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
NS
NS
69
NS
NS
70
7t
1a

73
74
75
76
aa
78
79
NS
81
8Z

PART NO.

19592P1
19918P1
13 599P1
13601P1
1360 2P1
13600P1

Ls8542,
t3627 P1

124549
13596P1
13597P1

s0s6P1
319 7P 1

13408P1
1360sP1
13594P1
13603P1
13595P1

317 3Pt
13604P1

18017 3
120384

1360 7P1
315lP 1

1.2987 PL
13598P1
t0 44241

3154P1
120 423
3tt7P1.
3l82PL

13619P1
1047641

70387 7

180129
135s0P1

45597 2
318 4P 1

13606P1
7?4934
3176P1
3178P1
31"45P1
3144P1
319 1P 1
319 8P1
180175
330 8P1
1 8157 0
1815 7 7

4547 50
10294A1
136L2PI

3206Pt
13609P1
13610 P 1
15608P1

189209
3309P1
3 314P 1

1412 5P 1
1412 5P 1

3 301P 1
l- 41 16P 1
141L7 P1
101 11P1
10112P1

3317A1
3 318P 1
3319P1
3304P1
3303P1
27 rS0l
120238

1490ZAt
10554A1
14119P 1

10293A1

l-0294A1
10295A1
10296A1
t0297 A1
10298A1

32L4At
10466A1

NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
83
NS

DESCRI.PTION,,,.
f.fq Oog Clutch
5/8:24 Locknut
Pivot Stud
Pivot Pin
L ink
Center Ri.ng
3/8 Internal Lockwasher
3/8-24 Elastic Stop Nut
#9 Woodruff Key
Stud Shaft
Ball Bearing
Attachment Gasket
Universal Housing
1/2 Pipe Plug
Crank Disc
Ro1ler Bearing Cone
Crankshaft
Ro11er Bearing Race
Cork Seal
Drive Column
t/Z-t3 Hex Head Capscrew
L/2 Spring Type Lockwasher
3/4 Vented Pipe Plug
Oi1 Seal Retainer
Bearing Cap OiI Seal
Universal Cup
Crank Yoke Assembly
Wearing Tip Bolt
1/4 Internal Tooth Lockwasher
Knife Actuating Lever
Wearing 1 ip
1-14 Thin Washer Insert Locknut
Crank Housing Assembly
1/8 Square Head Pipe Plug (Stee1)
3/8-t6 x l-7/8 Hex Head Capscrew
Lever Shaft Bearing
3/L6 x 1-318 Split Ro11 Pin
Crank Housing Dowel
Actuating Lever Shaft
l/2-20 Hex Jam Nut
Knuckle Pin
Knuckle Pin Bearing
Ball Stud Bearing (Pairs Only)
Ball Stud
Housing Gasket
Expansion Plug
L/2-1-3 x L-L/4 Hex Head Capscrew
Knife Drive Bracket
1/4-28 x 1-1/8 Hex Head Capscrew
t/4-28 x t-3/4 Hex Head Bolt
L/4-28 Washer Insert Locknut
Knife Back 48"
Knife Back 60"
Each Knife Section
Left Knife section
Right Knife Section
Center Knife Section
3/L6 x 5,/8 Rivet
Knife Clip
Wearing Strip 42"
Wearing Strip 48"
Wearing Strip 60"
Guard Bar 42"
Guard Bar 48"
Guard Bar 60"
Left Guard
Right Guard
Shear Finger Assenbly
Shear Finger Plate
Rivet
Guard Bolt Lg,
Guard Bolt Sh.
7 /t6-14 Hex Nut
I/2-L3 Hex Jan Nut
Single Guard Assembly
Double Guarcl Assenbly
Single Ri.vet
Knife AssenbLy 42" - 5" Knives
Includes Itens 62, 63, 64, 65
Knife Assenbly 48" - 3" Knives
Knife AsseinbLy 60" - 3" Knives
Knife 0n1y 42tt - ztt Knives
Knife Assembly 48" - 2" Knives
Knife Assembly 60" - 2" Knives
Skid (Optional)
Skid (0ptiona1) For Use With Single
Guard Assenbly 14902A1 and Double
Guard Assernbly 10554A1


